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Anlage
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 30, 88427 Bad Schussenried

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 10, 88427 Bad Schussenried
G 07583 942705 info@tc-bad-schussenried.de

Sportwart/in
Gaissert, David
T +49 160 99177145 tennisschule-bad-schussenried@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Sommer, Joel
T 01716233649 sommer-zoll@gmx.de
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Hobby Damen 1

MF: Maritta Altherr; T 07583 1874

m 01629290994; marita.altherr@gmx.de
Hobby Damen 2
MF: Ingrid Engler
m 01713761706; engler.ingrid@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Altherr, Maritta

Berg, Helen
Blumenschein, Brigitta
Brauchle, Erika
Engler, Ingrid

Fink, Andrea
Gaissert, Silvia
Gaupp, Anneliese
Grothues -Kuhn, Margarete
Halder, Gabi
Jaufmann, Simone
Kittel, Johanna
Koehle, Gabriele
Kuhn, Margarete
Laubheimer, Roswitha
Lubke, Gisela

Mattes, Elena

Mayer, Adelindis
Mayer, Britta

Minsch, Joceline
Miteva, Ilvanka (BUL)
Musch, Katharina
Nessensohn, Alex
Nestele, Gertrud

Roth, Johanna

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26150807
26901980
25650890
25602230
26453119
26751731
25750917
25402235
25750781
25302231
26600976
28210986
25002283
25751665
26202155
25502336
29154028
25450792
25750782
24201561
28050904
25601289
26653797
25602229
28251786

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Schmid, Eva

27 Schmid, Heike

28 Schmid, Martina

29 Schmid-Krug, Franziska
30 Schuster, Dagmar

31 Schwarz, Edith

32 Storkle, Michaela

33 Traub, Christine

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26301080
26202157
26202156
25302232
25702070
26102071
28601844
26450844
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